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STUDENT DEMOGRAPHICS

Fall 2021 Fall 2022 Fall 2023

American Indian or Alaska
Native

Asian

Black or African American

Hispanic/Latino

Native Hawaiian or Other
Pacific Islander

Two or More Races

U.S. Nonresident

Unknown

White 38.0%

5.5%

30.4%

2.6%

0.1%

5.3%

9.2%

8.8%

0.1%
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565
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3,502
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 Federal Reporting Racial/Ethnic Groups

Fall 2021 Fall 2022 Fall 2023

Female

Male

Non-Binary

50.7%

49.3%

5,247

5,103

51.2%

48.8%

5,349

5,090

0.3%

50.9%

48.8%

32

5,196

4,977

 Gender

Fall 2021 Fall 2022 Fall 2023

In-state

Out-of-state 68.1%

31.9%

7,046

3,304

70.8%

29.2%

7,395

3,044

70.3%

29.7%

7,173

3,032

 Residency

 About Identity Demographic Data

This report uses federal reporting methodologies for report race/ethnicity and gender.

More information on the methodology for race/ethnicity and gender reporting can be
found here: https://go.umd.edu/3TZaf8c

ACADEMIC INFORMATION

Fall 2021 Fall 2022 Fall 2023

Full-time

Part-time 22.6%

77.4%

2,344

8,006

22.4%

77.6%

2,343

8,096

22.9%

77.1%

2,341

7,864

 Enrollment Status

Fall 2021 Fall 2022 Fall 2023

Master

Doctoral - Research
Scholar

Doctoral - Professional
Practice

Adv Special

Grad Certificate 1.4%

2.4%

1.2%

40.3%

54.8%

146

246

122

4,167

5,669

1.1%

2.0%

1.1%

40.0%

55.8%

113

205

118

4,178

5,825

1.7%

2.1%

1.2%

41.0%

54.0%
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4,182

5,509
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 Enrollment by College - Fall 2023

Counts are based solely on primary major for degree-seeking students. Crosswalk for
college abbreviations can be found here: https://go.umd.edu/IRPA-CollegeAbbrev
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